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Planogram: Fairway Market Chelsea - Mainstream Cooler

Segment #2 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

46 1 78615000149 Stella Artois 18/11B
47 2 78615000014 Stella Artois 12/11B
48 2 78615000001 STELLA ARTOIS6PKÿÿÿÿ
49 1 7289000159 HEINEKENLIGHT12NR
79 1 7289000020 HEINEKEN12CANFRIDGE(KEG)
80 1 7289000016 HEINEKEN12NR
81 1 3354495042 Corona Premier 12/12B
82 1 8066095675 CORONALT12LN
83 1 8066095615 CORONA12LN
84 1 8066095695 CORONA12CAN
85 1 8066095715 MODELOESPECIAL12CAN
114 1 1820000771 BUD12LN
115 1 1820011218 BUD18CANFRIDGE
116 1 1820000769 BUDLT12LN
117 1 1820053218 BUDLT18CANFRIDGE
118 1 7199030017 COORSLT18CAN
119 1 2210000170 PABST12CAN

Segment #2 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

40 1 78615000030 Leffe Blonde 6/11L
41 1 78615000076 Leffe Brown 6/11B
42 1 78615000036 Hoegaarden 6/11L
43 1 78615000200 Stella Artois 6/11C
44 1 1820024001 Stella Artois Cidre 6/12B
45 1 7289000158 HEINEKENLIGHT6NR
74 2 7289000011 HEINEKEN6NR
75 1 3354495041 Corona Premier 6/12B
76 1 8066095625 CORONALT6LN
77 2 8066095605 CORONA6LN
78 1 3354495051 Corona Familiar 6/12B

108 1 1820000834 BUD6LN
109 1 1820011047 BUD12CAN
110 1 1820000833 BUDLT6LN
111 1 1820053047 BUDLT12CAN
112 1 7199030005 COORSLT6LN
113 1 7199000048 COORSLT12CAN

Segment #2 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

33 1 85389700227 Spiked Seltzer Variety Pack 12/12C SC
34 1 63598554890 White Claw Variety Pk HrdSeltzer 12/12C
35 1 8769200686 Truly Spiked Spklg Berry Variety 12/12C
36 1 8769200678 Truly Spiked Spklg Wild Berry 6/12C
37 1 8769200792 Truly Spiked Spklg Bluebery Acai 6/12C
38 1 8769282102 Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 6/12B
39 1 8769200660 Angry Orchard Rose 6/12B
68 1 8769200149 Angry Orchard Green Apple 6/12B
69 1 7289010011 AMSTELLT6NR
70 1 8982650001 TECATE6NR
71 1 7231163012 DOSEQUISSPECLAGER6NR
72 1 8066095785 NEGRAMODELODARK6NR
73 1 8066095765 MODELOESPECIAL6NR

102 1 71905700131 Presidente 6/12L
103 1 1820005989 MICHULTRA6LN
104 1 8992427891 YUENGLINGTRADAMBER6LN

Fairway Market Chelsea_Spring2019.psa

SCHEMATIC BACKING REPORT



Page: 3

PLANOGRAM BACKING TABLE
105 1 8992433567 Yuengling Golden Pilsner 6/12B
106 1 7213055001 Narragansett Lager 6/16C
107 1 7143934450 ROLLINGROCK12CAN

Segment #2 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

25 1 1820028548 Spiked Seltzer Variety 4/6C
26 1 85389700231 Spiked Seltzer IndRvr Grapefruit 6/12C
27 1 85389700228 Spiked Seltzer Cape Cod Cranbrry 6/12C
28 1 63598520025 White Claw Blk Cherry HrdSeltzer 6/12C
29 1 63598502598 White Claw Natrl Lime HrdSeltzer 6/12C
30 1 64499613860 Wolffer Rose' 6/4 Can
31 1 64499613725 Wolffer Dry Rose 6/4 Bottle
32 1 64499613899 Wolffer Dry Red Cider 6/4B
62 1 4182740012 Harpoon Cider 6/12B
63 1 8834510151 Strongbow Gold Hard Cider 6/11B
64 1 7231163001 PILSNERURQUELL6LN
65 1 85162100022 Kronenbourg 1664 6/12B
66 1 18195400002 Peroni Nastro Azzuro 6/12B
67 1 18195400115 Peroni 6/12C
95 1 8382012393 GUINNESSEXSTOUT6NR
96 1 8382010401 GUINNESSDRAUGHT6/11.2OZLN
97 1 8797501350 SAPPORODRAFT6NR
98 1 4257205006 Radeberger Pilsner 6/11B
99 1 8248812700 BECKSNA6LN

100 1 7289000621 Heineken 0.0 4/6B
101 1 4257205715 CLAUSTHALER6NR

Segment #2 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

15 1 85959700414 Pampelonne French 4/8C
16 1 85919900332 Citizen Cider Lake Hopper 4/16C
17 1 85919900313 Citizen Cider Dirty Mayor 4/16C
18 1 85919900307 Citizen Cider Unified Press 4/16C
19 1 4257204404 Schofferhofer Grapefrt Hefewzn 4/16C
20 1 8382012360 GUINNESSDRAUGHT4/14.9OZCAN
21 1 8760010115 Carlsberg 4/16C
22 1 2050700011 Bitburger Pilsner 4/17C
23 1 8797502650 SAPPORO22OZCAN
24 1 8797572650 Sapporo Reserve 1/22C
54 2 8982600142 Tecate 1/24C
55 2 8066095721 Modelo 1/24C
56 2 8066095643 CORONA24OZCAN
57 2 7089701331 FOSTERS25.4OZCAN
58 1 7089718331 FOSTERSPREMIUMALE25.4OZCAN
59 2 08760010139 Carlsberg 1 Liter Can
60 2 7289000119 HEINEKEN24OZCAN
61 2 78615000170 Stella Artois 1/19C
86 2 64286013024 Founders All Day IPA 1/19C
87 2 72383001192 Lagunitas IPA 19.2C
88 1 8992460024 Yuengling Traditional Lager 1/24C
89 2 7199010071 COORS24OZCAN
90 2 7199030065 COORSLT24OZCAN
91 1 1820025001 Bud Light 1/25C
92 1 1820021986 Bud Light 3/25C
93 1 1820025000 Budweiser 1/25C
94 1 1820021985 Budweiser 3/25C

Segment #1 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  60 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

8 1 1820013986 SHOCKTOP6LN
9 1 1820000784 ODOULS6LN

10 1 84855700000 Crabbie's Ginger Beer 4/11B
11 1 85861200339 Downeast Original Blend 4/6C
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12 1 7231132124 Dos Equis Lager 1/24C
13 1 2210000004 Pabst 1/24C
14 1 78615000016 Stella Artois 12/11C
52 1 8248812345 BECKS6LN
53 1 4257204006 Schofferhofer Grapefrt Hefewzn 6/11B

Segment #1 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  60 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

1 1 64499613860 Wolffer Rose' 6/4 Can
2 1 8769200686 Truly Spiked Spklg Berry Variety 12/12C
3 1 63598502598 White Claw Natrl Lime HrdSeltzer 6/12C
4 1 8769200792 Truly Spiked Spklg Bluebery Acai 6/12C
5 1 63598554890 White Claw Variety Pk HrdSeltzer 12/12C
6 1 85389700227 Spiked Seltzer Variety Pack 12/12C SC
7 1 64286013024 Founders All Day IPA 1/19C

50 1 72383001192 Lagunitas IPA 19.2C
51 1 78615000200 Stella Artois 6/11C

SKUs on Planogram:  110
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Planogram: Fairway Market Chelsea - Craft Cooler

Segment #2 : Shelf #7 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

45 1 73692011651 Goose Island India Pale Ale 15/12C
46 1 64286090005 Founders Centennial IPA 15/12C
47 1 64286090024 Founders All Day IPA 15/12C
48 1 63027988736 Victory Kickback 15C
49 1 81601402080 Southern Tier Variety 15/12C
50 1 723830100459 Lagunitas Little Sumpin' Easy 2/12 Can
51 1 86907100027 Montauk Wave Chaser IPA 6/12C
52 1 86273700007 Montauk Session IPA 6/12C
53 1 86907100026 Montauk Watermelon 4/6 Can
54 1 86273700006 Montauk Summer Ale 6/12C
98 1 86273700002 Montauk Driftwood Ale 6/12C
99 1 856632004820 Bronx Built For This 4/6C

100 1 85663200431 Bronx Slow Your Roll 4/6 Can
101 1 85663200423 Bronx American Pale Ale 6/12C
102 1 85663200433 Bronx No Resolutions IPA 6/12C
103 1 85663200427 Bronx Seasonal 4/6 Can
104 1 85663200428 Bronx Variety 12/12C
105 1 85909300246 SixPoint Resin 6/12C
106 1 85909300247 SIxPoint Cycliquids Shared UPC 6/12C
145 1 85909300268 Sixpoint Jammer 4/6C
146 1 85909300294 Sixpoint Alpenflo 6/12C
147 1 85909300244 SixPoint The Crisp 6/12C
148 1 85909300242 SixPoint Sweet Action 6/12C
149 1 85909300243 SixPoint Bengali 6/12C
150 1 85909300261 SixPoint Variety Pack 12/12C
151 1 85043800203 Half Acre Daisy Cutter Pale Ale 4/16C
152 1 86884800001 Lawsons Sip of Sunshine IPA 4/16C
153 1 730792488488 Barrier Money 6/4C
154 1 040232574207 Threes Vliet 6/4C

Segment #2 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

39 1 67243800068 Ballast Point Grapefruit Sculpin 6/12B
40 1 67234800024 Ballast Point Sculpin IPA 6/12B
41 1 79386653002 Left Hand Milk Stout Nitro 6/12B
42 1 75452700066 New Belgium Ranger IPA 6/12B
43 1 75452700022 New Belgium Fat Tire Amber Ale 6/12B
44 1 73692011182 Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat Ale 6/12B
91 1 73692011118 Goose Island Seasonal 6/12L
92 1 73692011132 Goose Island India Pale 6/12L
93 1 78624356000 Flying Dog Double Dog Dbl IPA 6/12B
94 1 78624355014 Flying Dog The Truth Imprl IPA 6/12B
95 1 78624311990 Flying Dog Raging Btch Belgn Ale 6/12B
96 1 67082210612 Cisco Brewers WhaleTale Ale 6/12B
97 1 8769230050 SAMADAMSSEASONAL6LN

139 1 8769230030 SAMADAMSBOSTONALE6LN
140 1 8769210012 SAMADAMSBOSTONLGR6LN
141 1 3061310777 Brooklyn Sorachi Ace 6/12B
142 1 3061300019 BROOKLYNEASTIPA6LN
143 1 3061311212 Brooklyn Defender IPA 6/12B
144 1 68174511112 Blue Point Toasted Lager 6/12B

Segment #2 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

33 1 79603011496 Kona Big Wave Golden Ale 6/12L
34 1 81790400083 Elysian Space Dust IPA 6/12B
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35 1 63625177612 Stone IPA 6/12L
36 1 74052210023 Bell's Amber Ale 6/12B
37 1 74052210016 Bell's Oberon Ale 6/12B
38 1 74052210963 Bell's Official 4/6B
84 1 74052210083 Bell's Two Hearted Ale 6/12B
85 1 63848900342 Dogfish Head American Beauty 4/6B
86 1 63848900312 Dogfish Head 90 Min Imp IPA 6/12B
87 1 63848900029 Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA 6/12L
88 1 63027946506 Victory Golden Monkey 6/12L
89 1 79556300009 Smuttynose IPA 6/12L
90 1 4182790036 HARPOONUFOWHITEWHEAT6LN

133 1 4182700146 HARPOONSUMMER6LN
134 1 4182700076 HARPOONIPA6LN
135 1 3061301951 Brooklyn Bel Air Sour 6/12B
136 1 3061300053 BROOKLYNSUMMERALE6LN
137 1 3061300001 BROOKLYNLAGER6LN
138 1 3061300001 BROOKLYNLAGER6LN

Segment #2 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

27 1 7199009532 BLUEMOONSEASONAL6LN
28 1 7199009511 BLUEMOONBELGIANWHITEALE6LN
29 1 7278300100 ANCHORSTEAM6NR
30 1 72383000017 Lagunitas Maximus IPA 6/12L
31 1 72383000020 Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin 6/12B
32 1 72383000011 Lagunitas Pilsner 6/12B
78 1 72383000006 Lagunitas Dog Town Pale Ale 6/12B
79 1 72383000009 Lagunitas IPA 6/12B
80 1 8378337543 Sierra Nevada Tropical Torpedo 6/12B
81 1 8378333100 SIERRANEVTORPEDOALE6NR
82 1 8378322822 SIERRANEVSUMMERFEST6NR
83 1 8378337521 SIERRANEVPALEALE6NR

126 1 64286020024 Founders All Day IPA 6/12B
127 1 8002242230 Abita Purple Haze 6/12B
128 1 60367510482 Allagash Tripel 4/12B
129 1 60367512882 Allagash Saison 4/12B
130 1 60367510182 Allagash White 4/12L
131 1 64944000065 Ommegang Witte 6/12B
132 1 85998900516 Greenport Harbor Otherside IPA 6/12B

Segment #2 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  144 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

18 1 85961200102 21st Seasonal 6/12C
19 1 85961200103 21st Brew Free or Die IPA 6/12C
20 1 63625174135 Stone Ripper 4/6 Can
21 1 63625174264 Stone Tropic of Thunder 4/6C
22 1 84281710031 Brew Dog Hazy Jane 4/6C
23 1 84281710019 Brew Dog Elvis Juice 4/6C
24 1 84281710003 Brew Dog Punk IPA 4/6C
25 1 72383037011 Lagunitas Daytime Fractional IPA 6/12C
26 1 72383000178 Lagunitas Super Cluster 6/12C
68 1 08378322851 Sierra Nevada Hop Bullet 4/6 Can
69 1 8378311010 Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Thing 6/12C
70 1 64286015025 Founders Seasonal 6/12C
71 1 64286015031 Founders Solid Gold 6/12C
72 1 64286015024 Founders All Day IPA 6/12C
73 1 81994200003 Oskar Blues Dale's Pale Ale 6/12C
74 1 89785300293 Cigar City Jai-Alai IPA 6/12C
75 1 63848900190 Dogfish Head Flesh & Blood IPA 6/12C
76 1 63848900193 Dogfish Head SeaQuenchAle 6/12C
77 1 87692006732 Sam Adams '76 4/6 Can
117 1 86036700072 Sloop Juice Bomb 4/6C
118 1 85586700622 Five Borough Pilsner 4/6C
119 1 85586700635 Five Boroughs Tiny IPA 4/6C
120 1 68174500208 Blue Point Shore Thing 6/12C
121 1 68174500215 Blue Point The IPA 6/12C

Fairway Market Chelsea_Spring2019.psa
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122 1 887151004183 Coney Island Merman IPA 4/6
123 1 88715100094 Coney Island Mermaid Pilsner 6/12B
124 1 69685912936 Kelso Pilsner 6/12C
125 1 3061300030 Brooklyn Lager 12/12L

Segment #2 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  136 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

10 1 85998900522 Greenport Harbor Seasonal 6/12B
11 1 85961200137 21st Seasonal 15/12C
12 1 68174500068 Blue Point Beach Plum Gose 4/16C
13 1 68174500090 Blue Point Citrus Plunge IPA 4/16C
14 1 6767484930303 Blue Point Macho Muchacho 4/6 Can
15 1 68174511118 Blue Point Seasonal Lager 6/12B
16 1 4182790046 Harpoon UFO Pumpkin Ale 6/12B
17 1 60875200906 River Horse Tripel Horse 6/12B
62 1 79556300015 Smuttynose Seasonal 6/12B
63 1 63027977606 Victory Sour Monkey 6/12B
64 1 85146400308 Revolution Anti Hero IPA 6/12C
65 1 63770406251 Troegs Perpetual IPA 6/12B
66 1 60275500603 Firestone Walker Union Jack IPA 6/12B
67 1 79603011493 Kona Castaway IPA 6/12B
111 1 67243800200 Ballast Point Fathom IPA 6/12C
112 1 75452700716 New Belgium Fat Tire Belgn White 6/12B
113 1 64944099818 Ommegang Nirvana IPA 6/12B
114 1 083783375336 Sierra Nevada Side Car 4/6
115 1 63625174002 Stone Delicious IPA 6/12B
116 1 68174500118 Blue Point Delayed 6/4C

Segment #2 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  116 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

1 1 68174500208 Blue Point Shore Thing 6/12C
2 1 68174500215 Blue Point The IPA 6/12C
3 1 64286015025 Founders Seasonal 6/12C
4 1 64286015031 Founders Solid Gold 6/12C
5 1 72383037011 Lagunitas Daytime Fractional IPA 6/12C
6 1 85586700622 Five Borough Pilsner 4/6C
7 1 85586700635 Five Boroughs Tiny IPA 4/6C
8 1 3061300030 Brooklyn Lager 12/12L
9 1 86884800001 Lawsons Sip of Sunshine IPA 4/16C

55 1 75452700066 New Belgium Ranger IPA 6/12B
56 1 63625174264 Stone Tropic of Thunder 4/6C
57 1 86036700072 Sloop Juice Bomb 4/6C
58 1 3061311212 Brooklyn Defender IPA 6/12B
59 1 74052210963 Bell's Official 4/6B
60 1 63848900342 Dogfish Head American Beauty 4/6B
61 1 63848900312 Dogfish Head 90 Min Imp IPA 6/12B

107 1 040232574207 Threes Vliet 6/4C
108 1 63848900193 Dogfish Head SeaQuenchAle 6/12C
109 1 08378322851 Sierra Nevada Hop Bullet 4/6 Can
110 1 64286015024 Founders All Day IPA 6/12C

SKUs on Planogram:  133

Fairway Market Chelsea_Spring2019.psa
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Planogram: Fairway Market Chelsea - Warm Racks

Segment #1 : Shelf #7 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

64 1 63598554890 White Claw Variety Pk HrdSeltzer 12/12C
65 1 8769200686 Truly Spiked Spklg Berry Variety 12/12C
66 1 85389700227 Spiked Seltzer Variety Pack 12/12C SC
67 1 1820005990 MICHULTRA12LN
68 1 1820020083 Michelob Ultra Pure Gold 12/12B

Segment #1 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

57 1 86043800161 Willie's Superbrew Pommegranite 4/6C
58 1 86043800160 Willie's Superbrew Ginger 4/6C
59 1 70277008301 Omission IPA 6/12B
60 1 70277008201 Omission Pale Ale 6/12B
61 1 70277008101 Omission Lager 6/12B
62 1 1820005989 MICHULTRA6LN
63 1 1820020082 Michelob Ultra Pure Gold 6/12B

Segment #1 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

50 1 63598520025 White Claw Blk Cherry HrdSeltzer 6/12C
51 1 63598502598 White Claw Natrl Lime HrdSeltzer 6/12C
52 1 8769200678 Truly Spiked Spklg Wild Berry 6/12C
53 1 8769200417 Truly Spiked Spklg Colima Lime 6/12C
54 1 85389700228 Spiked Seltzer Cape Cod Cranbrry 6/12C
55 1 85389700230 Spiked Seltzer West Indies Lime 6/12C
56 1 86043100080 Virtue Cider Rose 6/12C

Segment #1 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

41 1 85970800219 Destihl Here Gose Nothin 4/12C
42 1 85379800310 Jack's Hard Apple Cider 6/12C
43 1 85860400535 Austin Eastciders Blood Org Cidr 6/12C
44 1 85860400548 Austin East Seasonal 4/6C
45 1 85860400506 Austin Eastciders Dry Cider 6/12C
46 1 4023259638 Original Sin Hard Cider 6/12C
47 1 4023261399 Original Sin Dry Rose Cider 6/12C
48 1 85861200339 Downeast Original Blend 4/6C
49 1 64499613860 Wolffer Rose' 6/4 Can

Segment #1 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

35 1 85998900522 Greenport Harbor Seasonal 6/12B
36 1 64944099818 Ommegang Nirvana IPA 6/12B
37 2 64944000184 Ommegang Brut IPA 6/4B
38 1 63848900188 Dogfish Head Beer For Breakfast 6/12B
39 1 63848900333 Dogfish Head Liquid Truth Sirium 6/4C
40 1 63848900137 Dogfish Head Namaste 6/12B

Segment #1 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

28 1 3061300001 BROOKLYNLAGER6LN

Fairway Market Chelsea_Spring2019.psa
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29 1 8378337521 SIERRANEVPALEALE6NR
30 1 72383000009 Lagunitas IPA 6/12B
31 1 7199009511 BLUEMOONBELGIANWHITEALE6LN
32 1 64499613725 Wolffer Dry Rose 6/4 Bottle
33 1 64499613899 Wolffer Dry Red Cider 6/4B
34 1 6449613726 Wolffer Dry White 6/4 Bottle

Segment #1 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  48 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

22 1 8066095765 MODELOESPECIAL6NR
23 1 8066095605 CORONA6LN
24 1 8066095625 CORONALT6LN
25 1 7289000011 HEINEKEN6NR
26 1 78615000001 STELLA ARTOIS6PKÿÿÿÿ
27 1 18195400002 Peroni Nastro Azzuro 6/12B

Segment #3 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  120 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

10 1 75224513130 Weihenstephaner Korbinian Malt 1/17B
11 1 71155609000 Erdinger Hefeweizen 1/17B
12 1 8572511525 Samuel Smiths Organic Lager 1/19B
13 1 8572511522 Samuel Smiths IPA 1/19B
14 1 8572511527 Samuel Smiths Organic Ale 1/19B
15 1 9530113017 ROGUEDEADGUYALE22OZNR
16 1 78615000057 Stella Artois 1/22B
17 1 63625178000 Stone Arrogant Bastard Ale 1/22B
18 1 1612102200 J.K.'s Scrumpy Hard Cider Apple 1/22B
19 1 400524900408 Veltins Gravensteiner Original 4/17C
20 1 64286020005 Founders Centennial IPA 6/12B
21 1 64286020007 Founders Dirty Bastard 6/12B
77 1 85970800220 Destihl Wild Sour Blueberry Gose 4/12C
78 1 85818700304 Owls Brew Radler Wicked Watermln 6/12C
79 1 85818700309 Owls Brew Radler Thats My Jam 6/12C
80 1 64090118962 Pipeworks The Lizard King 4/16C
81 1 85654400740 Lord Hobo Glorioius 6/4C
82 1 85043800270 Half Acre Tuna EPA 4/16C
83 1 63848900061 Dogfish Head 90 Min Imp IPA 4/12L

103 1 85622200610 Einstok Icelandic White Ale 6/11C
111 1 85729100405 Kombrewcha Lemongrass 6/4
112 1 85729100407 Kombrewcha Royal Ginger 6/4
113 1 85729100406 Kombrewcha Blackberry Hibiscus 6/4
114 1 85729100408 Kombrewcha Black Tea 6/4

Segment #3 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  130 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

1 1 85632900713 Birra 91 White 6/4
2 1 85632900720 Birra 91 IPA 6/4C
3 1 85632900706 Birra 91 Blonde 6/4C
4 1 86043800161 Willie's Superbrew Pommegranite 4/6C
5 1 86043800160 Willie's Superbrew Ginger 4/6C
6 1 86043100080 Virtue Cider Rose 6/12C
7 1 400524900418 Veltins Pilsner 4/17C
8 1 86580000014 Radiant Pig TV Party 6/4C
9 1 63848900188 Dogfish Head Beer For Breakfast 6/12B

69 1 63848900333 Dogfish Head Liquid Truth Sirium 6/4C
70 1 73079248873 Barrier Green Room 6/4 16oz
71 1 730792488488 Barrier Money 6/4C
72 1 85663200481 Bronx Now You's Can't Leave 6/4C
73 1 040232574207 Threes Vliet 6/4C
74 1 85669400608 LIC Beer Project Coded Tiles 6/4C
75 1 85669400606 LIC Beer Project Higher Burning 6/4C
76 1 18636005019 Collective Arts Mash Up the Jam 4/16C

102 1 2050700024 Bitburger Pilsner 1/17B
104 1 85329500501 Islander Ginger Beer 4/12B
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105 1 84855700000 Crabbie's Ginger Beer 4/11B
106 1 4257204404 Schofferhofer Grapefrt Hefewzn 4/16C
107 1 86865700019 Burgkopf Grapefruit 6/4C
108 1 400828705076 Krombacher Pils 6/17C
109 1 8572510811 Lindemans Classic Lambic 1/25B
110 1 8572510815 Lindemans Peche Lambic 1/25B

Segment #3 : Shelf #8 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  36 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

99 2 85632900713 Birra 91 White 6/4
100 2 85632900720 Birra 91 IPA 6/4C
101 2 85632900706 Birra 91 Blonde 6/4C

Segment #3 : Shelf #7 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  36 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

96 2 63625174080 Stone Arrogant Bastard Ale 6/16C
97 1 63625174214 Stone Fear Movie Lions 6/16C
98 2 85654400742 Lord Hobo Boom Sauce 4/16C

Segment #3 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  36 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

93 2 18636005019 Collective Arts Mash Up the Jam 4/16C
94 2 18636001003 Collective Arts Ransack Universe 4/16C
95 2 18636005020 Collective Arts Life in the Clouds 6/4C

Segment #3 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  36 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

90 2 86580000011 Radiant Pig Save The Robots 4/16C
91 2 86580000014 Radiant Pig TV Party 6/4C
92 2 86580000010 Radiant Pig Gangster Duck Ale 4/16C

Segment #3 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  36 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

87 2 68174500118 Blue Point Delayed 6/4C
88 2 73079248873 Barrier Green Room 6/4 16oz
89 2 730792488488 Barrier Money 6/4C

Segment #3 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  36 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

84 2 85663200481 Bronx Now You's Can't Leave 6/4C
85 2 85669400608 LIC Beer Project Coded Tiles 6/4C
86 2 85669400606 LIC Beer Project Higher Burning 6/4C

Segment #5 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  52 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

157 4 75224511150 Weihenstephan Hefeweizen 1/25B
158 3 75224512254 Weihenstephaner Vitus 1/17B
159 3 75224511450 Weihenstephaner Pilsner 1/17B
160 4 2050700024 Bitburger Pilsner 1/17B
161 4 67574700415 Hofbrau Hefeweizen 1/17B

Segment #5 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  52 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

149 1 85329500501 Islander Ginger Beer 4/12B
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150 2 84855700000 Crabbie's Ginger Beer 4/11B
151 2 84855700001 Crabbie's Ginger Beer 1/17B
152 2 8572511531 Samuel Smiths Organic Cider 1/19B
153 2 8572511607 Samuel Smiths Organic Choc Stout 1/19B
154 2 8572511508 SAMSMITHSNUTBROWNALE18.7OZNR
155 2 8572511509 SAMSMITHSOATMEALSTOUT18.7OZNR
156 2 70033000016 Well's Banana Bread 1/17B

Segment #5 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  52 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

141 2 65379200930 Doc's Draft Hard Apple Cider 1/22B
142 2 65379200502 Doc's Draft Hard Pear Cider 1/22L
143 2 65379200318 Doc's Draft Hard Raspberry Cider 1/22B
144 2 72383000004 Lagunitas IPA 1/22B
145 2 72383000001 Lagunitas Maximus 1/22L
146 2 72383000002 Lagunitas Imperial Stout 1/22B
147 2 8378337522 Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 1/24B
148 2 8378367505 Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA 1/24B

Segment #5 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  52 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

133 2 8572510811 Lindemans Classic Lambic 1/25B
134 2 8572510815 Lindemans Peche Lambic 1/25B
135 2 8572510814 LINDEMANSFRAMBOISE25.4OZNR
136 2 8572510812 Lindemans Kreik Lambic 1/25B
137 2 8170600007 CHIMAYALEGRNDRSR25.4OZNR
138 2 8170600004 CHIMAYALEPREMIERE25.4OZNR
139 2 60878252000 Delirium Tremens 1/25B
140 2 77228505111 Unibroue La Fin Du Monde 1/25B

Segment #5 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  52 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

124 2 70510532166 Maine Beer Lunch IPA 1/17B
125 2 70510527680 Maine Beer Peeper Ale 1/17B
126 2 79450486882 Maine Beer Mo Pale Ale 1/17B
127 2 60367510495 Allagash Tripel 1/25B
128 2 60367510895 Allagash Seasonal 1/25B
129 1 64944000001 Ommegang Abbey Ale 1/25B
130 1 64944000003 Ommegang Hennepin 1/25B
131 2 64944000004 Ommegang Three Philosophers 1/25B
132 2 85999600075 Duvel Special Belgian Ale 1/25B

Segment #5 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  52 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

115 1 400524900418 Veltins Pilsner 4/17C
116 1 4257204404 Schofferhofer Grapefrt Hefewzn 4/16C
117 1 86865700019 Burgkopf Grapefruit 6/4C
118 1 400828705076 Krombacher Pils 6/17C
119 1 9282400000 Konig Pilsner 4/16C
120 1 2050700011 Bitburger Pilsner 4/17C
121 1 8760010115 Carlsberg 4/16C
122 1 8382012360 GUINNESSDRAUGHT4/14.9OZCAN
123 1 8370601415 Duvel Ale 4/11B

Segment #7 : Shelf #7 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  24 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

168 1 67574839393 Wine Product

Segment #7 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  24 in
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POS # FAC UPC NAME

167 1 67574839393 Wine Product

Segment #7 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  24 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

166 1 67574839393 Wine Product

Segment #7 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  24 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

165 4 6758494930303 Pampalone Sangria 6/4 Wine Cans

Segment #7 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  24 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

164 1 67574839393 Wine Product

Segment #7 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  24 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

163 1 67574839393 Wine Product

Segment #7 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  24 in

POS # FAC UPC NAME

162 1 67574839393 Wine Product

SKUs on Planogram:  139
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